U
K
 F
re
se
 M
O
D

rid
ge
Example of order combination: 551-12-1-L
Specification text Frese MODULA:
The valve system shall combine a dynamic balancing valve with a fixed 80mm distance supply/return
component. The balancing valve can also be a combination valve for dynamic balancing and control.
Frese ALPHA, EVA, ALPHA Cartridges, OPTIMA (see corresponding technote).
Frese MODULA
Complete solutions for balancing and temperature control
7
U
K
 F
re
se
 M
O
D
U
LA
 A
PR
. ’
09
Technote Page 4 of 6
DN15 DN20 DN25
B 79 87 97
C 63/102 63/102 63/102 1” PT/2” PT
D 231 231 239
E 211 230 257
F 249 266 293
G 41/88 41/88 41/88 Std. Handle/Ext Handle
MODULA - ALPHA
DN15 DN20 DN25
A 85 85 85
B 79 87 97
C 59/98 59/98 59/98 1” PT/2” PT
D 256 256 264
E 211 230 257
F 249 266 293
G 41/88 41/88 41/88 Std. Handle/Ext Handle
MODULA - EVA
DN15 DN20 DN25
A 298 298 298
B 79 87 97
C 66/100 66/100 66/100 1” PT/2” PT
D 243 243 251
E 211 230 257
F 249 266 293
G 41/88 41/88 41/88 Std. Handle/Ext Handle
MODULA - OPTIMA
Frese MODULA
Complete solutions for balancing and temperature control